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TRI-Team Swimming Cup
Kościerzyna, 18. - 19.11.2017

Konkurencja 2 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 13 - 16 lat
18.11.2017 - 9:03 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

13 lat

1. Skibiak Hubert 04 TRI-Team Rumia 4:35.03 459
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:38.64 34.36 250m: 2:48.87 35.21 350m: 4:00.22 35.95

100m: 1:04.28 33.38 200m: 2:13.66 35.02 300m: 3:24.27 35.40 400m: 4:35.03 34.81

2. Krasowski Krzysztof 04 TRI-Team Rumia 4:43.24 420
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:45.53 36.07 250m: 2:58.46 36.77 350m: 4:10.10 35.51

100m: 1:09.46 35.86 200m: 2:21.69 36.16 300m: 3:34.59 36.13 400m: 4:43.24 33.14

3. Kwiatkowski Tymoteusz 04 Siódemka Gdynia 4:50.26 391
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:43.45 37.49 250m: 2:59.31 38.01 350m: 4:14.71 37.41

100m: 1:05.96 35.72 200m: 2:21.30 37.85 300m: 3:37.30 37.99 400m: 4:50.26 35.55

4. Łabik Marcin 04 Skalar Słupsk 4:55.16 371
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:46.66 38.65 250m: 3:03.17 37.35 350m: 4:18.93 37.44

100m: 1:08.01 36.41 200m: 2:25.82 39.16 300m: 3:41.49 38.32 400m: 4:55.16 36.23

5. Kowalski Maciej 04 MAL WOPR Malbork 5:03.19 343
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:49.78 38.36 250m: 3:07.59 38.91 350m: 4:26.00 39.01

100m: 1:11.42 37.57 200m: 2:28.68 38.90 300m: 3:46.99 39.40 400m: 5:03.19 37.19

6. Walkowiak Marcel 04 Dwójka Tczew 5:04.66 338
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:47.61 38.21 250m: 3:06.46 39.87 350m: 4:26.25 39.90

100m: 1:09.40 37.16 200m: 2:26.59 38.98 300m: 3:46.35 39.89 400m: 5:04.66 38.41

7. Wojewski Igor 04 TRI-Team Rumia 5:06.23 332
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:49.94 38.95 250m: 3:08.27 39.06 350m: 4:27.84 39.49

100m: 1:10.99 37.85 200m: 2:29.21 39.27 300m: 3:48.35 40.08 400m: 5:06.23 38.39

8. Cywiński Piotr 04 Aquarius Słupsk 5:14.08 308
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:56.02 42.36 250m: 3:19.11 41.74 350m: 4:38.99 38.84

100m: 1:13.66 40.34 200m: 2:37.37 41.35 300m: 4:00.15 41.04 400m: 5:14.08 35.09

9. Gwiazdowski Cezary 04 MAL WOPR Malbork 5:18.67 295
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:54.64 40.88 250m: 3:16.60 41.00 350m: 4:40.01 42.33

100m: 1:13.76 39.08 200m: 2:35.60 40.96 300m: 3:57.68 41.08 400m: 5:18.67 38.66

10. Rudko Aleksander 04 Dwójka Tczew 5:19.03 294
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:55.77 40.64 250m: 3:17.81 40.78 350m: 4:40.04 41.14

100m: 1:15.13 39.35 200m: 2:37.03 41.26 300m: 3:58.90 41.09 400m: 5:19.03 38.99

11. Kryża Wiktor 04 Dwójka Tczew 5:28.23 270
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:57.12 42.13 250m: 3:21.35 42.66 350m: 4:46.84 42.93

100m: 1:14.99 40.39 200m: 2:38.69 41.57 300m: 4:03.91 42.56 400m: 5:28.23 41.39

12. Gałązka Mateusz 04 Siódemka Gdynia 5:53.61 216
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 2:03.12 44.80 250m: 3:36.09 46.71 350m: 5:10.12 47.06

100m: 1:18.32 42.21 200m: 2:49.38 46.26 300m: 4:23.06 46.97 400m: 5:53.61 43.49

14 lat

1. Trylski Wiktor 03 TRI-Team Rumia 4:13.93 583
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:32.88 31.93 250m: 2:37.92 32.73 350m: 3:42.98 32.49

100m: 1:00.95 31.51 200m: 2:05.19 32.31 300m: 3:10.49 32.57 400m: 4:13.93 30.95

2. Marzec Milan 03 Żabianka Gdańsk 4:28.00 496
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:37.71 34.21 250m: 2:44.78 33.94 350m: 3:53.77 34.28

100m: 1:03.50 33.62 200m: 2:10.84 33.13 300m: 3:19.49 34.71 400m: 4:28.00 34.23

3. Bąbel Eryk 03 Siódemka Gdynia 5:03.37 342
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:46.93 38.53 250m: 3:06.43 40.13 350m: 4:27.03 39.99

100m: 1:08.40 36.69 200m: 2:26.30 39.37 300m: 3:47.04 40.61 400m: 5:03.37 36.34

4. Gliński Kacper 03 1 Solex Lębork 5:04.10 340
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:49.47 39.71 250m: 3:07.97 39.13 350m: 4:27.24 39.86

100m: 1:09.76 37.06 200m: 2:28.84 39.37 300m: 3:47.38 39.41 400m: 5:04.10 36.86
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TRI-Team Swimming Cup
Kościerzyna, 18. - 19.11.2017

Konkurencja 2, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

5. Zawadzki Piotr 03 1 Solex Lębork 5:17.47 298
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:53.24 40.31 250m: 3:15.89 41.38 350m: 4:38.29 41.53

100m: 1:12.93 39.12 200m: 2:34.51 41.27 300m: 3:56.76 40.87 400m: 5:17.47 39.18

15 lat

1. Bielawa Dominik SG 02 TRI-Team Rumia 4:16.06 569
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:33.62 32.48 250m: 2:38.55 32.40 350m: 3:43.86 32.78

100m: 1:01.14 32.04 200m: 2:06.15 32.53 300m: 3:11.08 32.53 400m: 4:16.06 32.20

2. Kolańczyk Kacper 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 4:22.50 528
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:35.46 33.36 250m: 2:42.41 33.67 350m: 3:49.67 33.72

100m: 1:02.10 32.38 200m: 2:08.74 33.28 300m: 3:15.95 33.54 400m: 4:22.50 32.83

16 lat

1. Jednaszewski Mikołaj 01 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:27.60 498
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:36.10 33.65 250m: 2:44.05 33.81 350m: 3:53.40 34.70

100m: 1:02.45 33.10 200m: 2:10.24 34.14 300m: 3:18.70 34.65 400m: 4:27.60 34.20

PK Dzik Szymon 02 Orka Iława 4:25.20 512
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:34.75 33.42 250m: 2:42.91 34.18 350m: 3:51.43 34.31

100m: 1:01.33 32.42 200m: 2:08.73 33.98 300m: 3:17.12 34.21 400m: 4:25.20 33.77


